


CATCRING POLICICS &
HOLIDAY INFORMATION

Ordering Window

Thanksgiving orders will be accepted beginning Friday, October, 17th and must be finalized by
Thursday, November 20th. We will be unable to accept pre-orders after the cut-off date.

A limited supply of whole roasted bone-in turkeys are available on a first come first serve basis.
Secure yours before they are sold out.

How to Place Your Order
1. Order Online: Visit www.milesfarmersmarket.com/catering/Thanksgiving2025
2. Order by Phone: Call our Catering Department at 440-248-5222 (Option 4)

Our catering coordinators will be available everyday from 9:00am-4:00pm to consult with you about
appropriate quantities for your group, provide recommendations
and advice regarding ingredients and allergies.

Payment Policy & Change Order Fee
Full pre-payment is required to secure your order.

Due to the high volume of orders processed during the holiday, finalized holiday orders cannot be
changed without a $25 fee being added to the bill.

Easy Holiday Curbside Pickup

Holiday pickup orders on Tuesday, 11/25 and Wednesday, 11/26 will take place at our drive
through pickup station at the back of the building. Look for clearly marked signage in the parking lot
to guide you to the designated pickup area.

Pickup windows will be scheduled between 10:00 AM and 5:00 PM.
Your assigned pickup time will be included on your order.

Cold Packaging & Reheating Instructions

All orders picked up on Tuesday, 11/25 and Wednesday, 11/26 will be packed cold
and include simple instructions for re-heating.

Enjoy Thanksgiving All Month Long!

All items on this menu (except whole bone-in turkeys) are available to order any day during the
month of November. Please let us know if you would like the order to be packed hot and ready to
eat, or packed cold with re-heating instructions.


http://www.milesfarmersmarket.com/catering/Thanksgiving2025

DINNCR PACKAGES

Includes:

Carved Golden Roasted Turkey Breast
Made From Scratch Turkey Gravy
Cranberry Compote
Seasoned Bread Dressing
Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes
Buttery Green Beans
Freshly Baked Bread Rolls & Butter

Small Dinner Package — $64.95 (3-4 Servings)
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TURKEY & TRIMIMINGS

Golden Roasted Bone-In Turkey
Small (12# Raw Weight) $119.99 (8-12 Servings)
Medium (16# Raw Weight) $154.99 (12-16 Servings)
Large (20# Raw Weight) $194.99 (16-20 Servings)

Carving Fee: $25

Our chefs carve the breast, de-bone and slice the thighs, and include the wings and
drumsticks, leaving as much skin intact as possible.

Bone-In Turkey Drumstick—$12.99

Roasted Bone-In Turkey 1/2 Breast—$34.95
(2-3 Servings)

Carved Boneless Turkey Breast

Half Pan—$89.95 Full Pan—$169.99
(8-12 Servings) (15-20 Servings)

Cranberry-Walnut Relish $6.99 Pint

Chilled Cranberry Compote $12.00 Quart i'

Made From Scratch Turkey Gravy $13.00 Quart

ALTORNATIVEENTREES  orve e

(10-15 Servings)  (20-25 Servings)

Sliced Fire-Glazed Ham $89.95 $169.99
Roasted Angus Beef Round in Gravy $94.95 $189.99
Beef Brisket in Red Wine Gravy $199.95 $399.99
Stuffed Acorn Squash $9.95 / Each

Faroe Island Salmon w/ cranberry Walnut Relish $10.95 / 60z.



ALL ABOUT THe SIDeS

Apple Cornbread Stuffing

Honey Glazed Baby Carrots
Sweet Buttered Corn Kernels
Seasoned Bread Dressing
Mashed Sweet Potatoes

Garlic Roasted Redskin Potatoes
Baked Corn Casserole

Roasted Brussels Sprouts
Macaroni & Cheese

MFM Roasted Vegetable Medley
Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes
Buttery Green Beans

Green Bean Casserole
Cranberry Pecan Wild Rice Pilaf
Roasted Root Vegetable Medley
Maple Glazed Brussels Sprouts
Smoked Turkey Braised Collard Greens
Candy Glazed Yams

Italian Sausage Stuffing

Green Beans Almondine

Half Pan

(10-15 Servings)

$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$39.95
$39.95
$39.95
$39.95
$39.95
$39.95
$39.95
$44.95
$44.95
$44.95
$44.95
$44.95
$44.95
$49.95
$49.95
$49.95
$49.95

Full Pan

(20-25 Servings)

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$70.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$95.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00



BRCAKING BREAD

Butter-Flake Rolls
6 for $4.99

Mini Cornbread Muffins
12 Pack for $8.99

White or Wheat Dinner Rolls e
12 Pack for $4.99 =

Brioche Dinner Rolls
8 Pack for $7.99

Whole Wheat Brown Bread Rolls
8 Pack for $7.99

DESSERT PLATTCR

— A delightful assortment of:
EEES oy « Lemon Bars

» . Brownie Bites

. Baklava

« Coconut Bars

« Poppy Seed Roll

« Rugelach

« Kolachy Cookies

Small Medium Large Extra Large
(45 Pieces) (70 Pieces) (90 Pieces) (115 Pieces)
$59.99 $99.99 $129.99 $169.99

~ Pictured ~



FRESHLY BAKED PIeS

Serving Suggestion: 10" pies are typically cut into 6-8 servings.

Apple Pie—$17.99

Dutch Apple Pie—$17.99
Honeycrisp Apple Pie—$19.99
Apple Caramel Walnut Pie—$24.99
Blackberry Pie—$19.99
Blueberry Pie—$19.99

Cherry Pie—$19.99

Fruits of the Forest Pie—$19.99
Peach Pie—$19.99

Peachberry Pie—$19.99

Peach Praline Pecan Pie—$24.99
Pecan Pie—$19.99

Pumpkin Pie—$14.99
Strawberry Rhubarb Pie—$19.99
Sweet Potato Pie—$14.99
Tropical Berry Crumble Pie—$19.99
Banana Cream Pie—$19.99
Boston Cream Pie—$17.99
Chocolate Cream Pie—$19.99
Coconut Cream Pie—$19.99
French Silk Pie—$25.99

Key Lime Pie—$19.99

Lemon Meringue Pie—$19.99
French Cream Cheesecake 24.99




SUPER DELUXE
HOLIDAY DCLI PLATTCR

MEATS CONDIMENTS & TOPPINGS
. Turkey Breast . Caramelized Onions
. Ham . Cranberry Walnut Relish
. Roasted Beef . Gherkins
. Leaf Lettuce
CHEESE . Mayonnaise
. Swiss . Mustard
. Cheddar . Pickled Red Onions
. Roasted Red Peppers
BREAD . Sliced Tomatoes
. Italian . Sweet Pickle Chips
. Rye - T =

. Pumpernickel

Small $169.99 - (15 Servings) Large $269.99 - (25 Servings)

Includes: 2 Loaves Bread Includes: 3 Loaves of Bread
~ Pictured ~



