

CATERING POLICIES & HOLIDAY INFORMATION

Ordering Window

Thanksgiving orders will be accepted beginning **Friday, October, 17th** and must be finalized by **Thursday, November 20th**. We will be unable to accept pre-orders after the cut-off date.

A limited supply of whole roasted bone-in turkeys are available on a first come first serve basis. Secure yours before they are sold out.

How to Place Your Order

- 1. **Order Online:** Visit www.milesfarmersmarket.com/catering/Thanksqiving2025
- 2. Order by Phone: Call our Catering Department at 440-248-5222 (Option 4)

Our catering coordinators will be available everyday from 9:00am-4:00pm to consult with you about appropriate quantities for your group, provide recommendations and advice regarding ingredients and allergies.

Payment Policy & Change Order Fee

Full pre-payment is required to secure your order.

Due to the high volume of orders processed during the holiday, finalized holiday orders cannot be changed without a \$25 fee being added to the bill.

Easy Holiday Curbside Pickup

Holiday pickup orders on **Tuesday, 11/25** and **Wednesday, 11/26** will take place at our drive through pickup station at the back of the building. Look for clearly marked signage in the parking lot to guide you to the designated pickup area.

Pickup windows will be scheduled between 10:00 AM and 5:00 PM. Your assigned pickup time will be included on your order.

Cold Packaging & Reheating Instructions

All orders picked up on Tuesday, 11/25 and Wednesday, 11/26 will be packed cold and include simple instructions for re-heating.

Enjoy Thanksgiving All Month Long!

All items on this menu (except whole bone-in turkeys) are available to order any day during the month of November. Please let us know if you would like the order to be packed hot and ready to eat, or packed cold with re-heating instructions.

DINNER PACKAGES

Includes:

Carved Golden Roasted Turkey Breast
Made From Scratch Turkey Gravy
Cranberry Compote
Seasoned Bread Dressing
Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes
Buttery Green Beans
Freshly Baked Bread Rolls & Butter

Small Dinner Package — \$64.95 (3-4 Servings)



Large Dinner Package — \$179.99 (8-12 Servings)



TURKEY & TRIMMINGS

Golden Roasted Bone-In Turkey

Small (12# Raw Weight) **\$119.99** (8-12 Servings)

Medium (16# Raw Weight) **\$154.99** (12-16 Servings)

Large (20# Raw Weight) **\$194.99** (16-20 Servings)

Carving Fee: \$25

Our chefs carve the breast, de-bone and slice the thighs, and include the wings and drumsticks, leaving as much skin intact as possible.

Bone-In Turkey Drumstick—\$12.99

Roasted Bone-In Turkey 1/2 Breast—\$34.95

(2-3 Servings)

Carved Boneless Turkey Breast

Half Pan—\$89.95 **Full Pan**—\$169.99 (8-12 Servings) (15-20 Servings)

Cranberry-Walnut Relish
Chilled Cranberry Compote
Made From Scratch Turkey Gravy

\$6.99 Pint \$12.00 Quart

\$13.00 Quart



ALTERNATIVE ENTRÉES

Sliced Fire-Glazed Ham
Roasted Angus Beef Round in Gravy
Beef Brisket in Red Wine Gravy
Stuffed Acorn Squash
Faroe Island Salmon w/ Cranberry Walnut Relish

Half Pan	Full Pan
(10-15 Servings)	(20-25 Servings)
\$89.95	\$169.99
\$94.95	\$189.99
\$199.95	\$399.99
\$9.95	/ Each

\$10.95 / 6oz.

ALL ABOUT THE SIDES

	Half Pan (10-15 Servings)	Full Pan (20-25 Servings)
Apple Cornbread Stuffing	\$29.95	\$60.00
Honey Glazed Baby Carrots	\$29.95	\$60.00
Sweet Buttered Corn Kernels	\$29.95	\$60.00
Seasoned Bread Dressing	\$39.95	\$70.00
Mashed Sweet Potatoes	\$39.95	\$75.00
Garlic Roasted Redskin Potatoes	\$39.95	\$75.00
Baked Corn Casserole	\$39.95	\$75.00
Roasted Brussels Sprouts	\$39.95	\$75.00
Macaroni & Cheese	\$39.95	\$75.00
MFM Roasted Vegetable Medley	\$39.95	\$75.00
Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes	\$44.95	\$85.00
Buttery Green Beans	\$44.95	\$85.00
Green Bean Casserole	\$44.95	\$85.00
Cranberry Pecan Wild Rice Pilaf	\$44.95	\$85.00
Roasted Root Vegetable Medley	\$44.95	\$85.00
Maple Glazed Brussels Sprouts	\$44.95	\$85.00
Smoked Turkey Braised Collard Greens	\$49.95	\$95.00
Candy Glazed Yams	\$49.95	\$90.00
Italian Sausage Stuffing	\$49.95	\$90.00
Green Beans Almondine	\$49.95	\$90.00

BREAKING BREAD

Butter-Flake Rolls **6 for \$4.99**



Mini Cornbread Muffins

12 Pack for \$8.99



White or Wheat Dinner Rolls

12 Pack for \$4.99



8 Pack for \$7.99



Whole Wheat Brown Bread Rolls
8 Pack for \$7.99



Dessert Platter



A delightful assortment of:

- Lemon Bars
- Brownie Bites
- Baklava
- Coconut Bars
- Poppy Seed Roll
- Rugelach
- Kolachy Cookies

Small	
(45 Pieces)	•
\$59.99	

Medium (70 Pieces) \$99.99

~ Pictured ~

Large (90 Pieces) \$129.99

Extra Large (115 Pieces) \$169.99

FRESHLY BAKED PIES

Serving Suggestion: 10" pies are typically cut into 6-8 servings.

Apple Pie—\$17.99

Dutch Apple Pie—\$17.99

Honeycrisp Apple Pie—\$19.99

Apple Caramel Walnut Pie—\$24.99

Blackberry Pie—\$19.99

Blueberry Pie—\$19.99

Cherry Pie—\$19.99

Fruits of the Forest Pie—\$19.99

Peach Pie—\$19.99

Peachberry Pie—\$19.99

Peach Praline Pecan Pie—\$24.99

Pecan Pie—\$19.99

Pumpkin Pie—\$14.99

Strawberry Rhubarb Pie—\$19.99

Sweet Potato Pie—\$14.99

Tropical Berry Crumble Pie—\$19.99

Banana Cream Pie—\$19.99

Boston Cream Pie—\$17.99

Chocolate Cream Pie—\$19.99

Coconut Cream Pie—\$19.99

French Silk Pie—\$25.99

Key Lime Pie—\$19.99

Lemon Meringue Pie—\$19.99

French Cream Cheesecake 24.99



SUPER DELUXE HOLIDAY DELI PLATTER

MEATS

- Turkey Breast
- Ham
- Roasted Beef

CHEESE

- Swiss
- Cheddar

BREAD

- Italian

CONDIMENTS & TOPPINGS

- Caramelized Onions
- Cranberry Walnut Relish
- Gherkins
- Leaf Lettuce
- Mayonnaise
- Mustard
- Pickled Red Onions
- Roasted Red Peppers
- Sliced Tomatoes
- Sweet Pickle Chips



Small \$169.99 - (15 Servings)

Includes: 2 Loaves Bread

Large \$269.99 - (25 Servings)

Includes: 3 Loaves of Bread

~ Pictured ~